PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 1
High-voltage contactors
TDK presents HVC50 for high-power systems with up to
750 A at 1500 V
April 22, 2025
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) announces the HVC50, a high-voltage DC contactor designed for connecting or
disconnecting lithium-ion batteries with up to 1500 V in traction applications, energy storage systems (ESS), and

Main features and benefits
 Maximum cut-off: 1000 A (DC) at 1500 V (DC)
 Continuous operation: up to 750 A (DC) at 1500 V (DC)
 Main terminals without polarity (bi-directional)
 Auxiliary contact is a mirror contact (acc. to IEC 60947-4-1)
 Dual coil
 Coil termination with TVS diode
 RoHS compatible
PRESS INFORMATION
© TDK Corporation · Press Information 2
Key parameters
Type Ordering Code Coil voltage [V] Continuous
current [A]
Temporary overcurrent
(1 min) [A]
HVC50-400B-12MCE2 On request 12 400 650
HVC50-400B-24MCE2 On request 24 400 650
HVC50-600B-12MCE2 B88269X7630C011 12 600 1000
HVC50-600B-24MCE2 B88269X6140C011 24 600 1000
HVC50-750B-12MCE2 B88269X8020C011 12 750 1000
HVC50-750B-24MCE2 B88269X7910C011 24 750 1000
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation is a world leader in electronic solutions for the smart society based in Tokyo, Japan. Built on a
foundation of material sciences mastery, TDK welcomes societal transformation by resolutely remaining at the
forefront of technological evolution and deliberately “Attracting Tomorrow.” It was established in 1935 to